Lansteatrarna i Sverige
Budget 2011

Belopp i Kr

Intakter

Konferensavgifter

Arsavgift bas

Arsavgift differentierad

Adm. Forst./ Bidrag Framtidens Kultur
Summa intakter

Kostnader

Resor, styrelsen

Resor, ovriga

Logi, styrelsen

Logi, dvriga
Styrelseerséttningar
Seminarier, styrelsen

Loner

Ovriga personalkostnader, utb.
Representation
Konferenskostnader host/var
Marknadsforing
Lokalkostnader
Kommunikation
Adm.kostnader, 6vrigt
Gavor

Projekt

Ovriga tjinster

Summa kostnader

Resultat
Saldo plusgiro

Saldo bank
Totalt likvida medel

Lanste

Budget
2011

50 000
687 800
503 000

1240 800

98 000
15000
35500
25000
75 000
8000
598 000
97 000
10 000
55000
30 000
40 000
25 000
16 000
10 000
18 300
85000
1240 800

atrarna

Utfall
2010

20 400
85000
498 000
60 000
1222 300

116 273
32 606
76 500
32971

119 984
17 864

376 631
49017
19 762
58 611
59 286
43 601
25022
15 556

7918

186 431
1238 033

-15733
3789147

343 426,63
381 318,10



